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LIST OF HOLIDAYS-2023 

 

 

SL. NO. OCCASION DATE 

1 Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti Monday, 23rd January 

2 Republic Day Thursday, 26th January 

3 Doljatra Tuesday, 7th March 

4 May Day Monday, 1st May 

5 Independence Day Tuesday, 15th August 

6 Gandhi Jayanti Monday, 2nd October 

7 Durga Puja  (Nabami) Monday, 23rd October 

8 Durga Puja (Bijaya Dashami) Tuesday, 24th October 

9 Deepavali Monday, 13th November 

10 Christmas Day Monday, 25th December 
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